
 
 
 

  
Xavier College Preparatory 

Mothers’ Guild Club Calendar of Events 
2019-20 

Event Date Time Location 
Frosh Movie Night August 1, 2019 Thursday, 6:00pm Founders Hall 

Noche de Bienvenida August 8, 2019 Thursday, 6:00pm Founders Hall 

Mass and Coffee with 
Mothers’ Guild 

August 9, 2019 Friday,  
7:00 AM 

Chapel of Our Lady 
FH – Post 

Back to School Night – 
Parents of Freshwomen 

August 12, 2019 Monday, 6:15 PM XCP Campus 

Back to School Night –  
Parents of Sophomores, 
Juniors, and Seniors 

August 13, 2019 Tuesday,  
6:15 PM 

XCP Campus 

New Family Welcome 
Socials  

August 19 - 21 6:00 PM Various locations 

Dads’ Club Bowling August 24, 2019 Saturday, 3:00 PM  
Mothers’ Guild General 
Members Meeting 

September 3, 2019 Tuesday, 11:30 AM 
Evening Meeting at 
6:30 PM 

Founders Hall - Post 

Frosh Parent Mixer September 12, 2019 Thursday, 6:00 PM Home of Gina & Nick 
Vanderwey 

X-Breakfast September 19, 2019 Thursday, 7:30am – 
8:30am 

Founders Hall 
 

Mothers’ Guild General 
Members Meeting 

October 1, 2019 Tuesday, 11:30 AM Founders Hall - Post 

Mom’s Tarbell’s Lunch TBD  Tarbell’s  
3213 E Camelback Rd 

Mothers’ Guild General 
Members Meeting 

November 5, 2019 Tuesday, 11:30 AM 
Evening Meet at 6:30 
PM 

Founders Hall - Post 

ZOOLIGHTS November 10, 2019 Sunday, 6:00 PM Phoenix  Zoo 

Dinner & Auction November 16, 2019 Saturday, 6:00 PM Founders Hall & AC 

Faculty Appreciation 
Luncheon 

December 6, 2019 Friday, 12 noon Founders Hall 
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Mothers’ Guild General 
Members Meeting 

January 7, 2020 Tuesday, 11:30 AM 
Evening Meeting 6:30 
PM 

Founders Hall - Post  
Xavier Alumnae 
College Panel 

Mothers’ Guild General 
Members Meeting 

February 4, 2020 Tuesday, 11:30 AM Founders Hall - Post 

Senior Mother 
Daughter Mass & 
Breakfast 

February 29, 2020 Saturday, 9:00 AM Chapel of Our Lady 
Founders Hall 

Mother Daughter Spring 
Adventure 

TBD   

Mothers’ Guild General 
Members Meeting 

March 3, 2020 Tuesday, 11:30 AM Founders Hall - Post 

Class of 2024 
Registration 

March 7, 2020 Saturday Founders Hall 

2020 Fashion Show  March 21, 2020 Saturday, 10:30 AM JW Marriott Desert 
Ridge 

Mothers’ Guild General 
Members Meeting 

April 7, 2020 Tuesday, 11:30 AM 
Evening Meeting 6:30 
PM 

Founders Hall - Post 

Dads’ Club BBQ April 22, 2020 Wednesday, 6:00 PM Founders Hall  
Baccalaureate Mass 
Reception 

May 4, 2020 Monday, 7:00 PM St. Francis Church 

Mothers’ Guild General 
Members Meeting 

May 5, 2020 Tuesday, 11:30 AM  Lutfy Hall 
 

Mothers’ Guild General 
Members Meeting 

May 5, 2020 Tuesday, 6:30 PM 
FROSH ONLY 

Founders Hall - Post  

2020 Graduation May 9, 2020 Saturday St. Francis Church 
Project Grad May 23, 2020 Saturday Cracker Jax 
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